
5076 

Former Name 
Entertainments (NZ) Limited 
Caddick's Elmwood Delicatessen Limited 
Bowker Holdings No.102 Limited 
Douglas Finance Limited 
Balrudy Enterprises Limited 
Mangos Dairy Limited 
Rangiora Supermarket Limited 
Fort Rubber (1983) Limited 
Addington Timber Company Limited 
Bill Caldwell (Contractors) Limited 
Interactive Financial Planning Limited 
Griffs Movie Specialists Limited 
Cardinal Network Hawkes Bay Limited 
Cardinal Network Manawatu Limited 
Twizel Auto Electrical Limited 
Dy-Signs Limited 
Bowker Holdings No.109 
Swift New Zealand Company (1983) Limited 
Universal Conveyors Limited 
Sally Fitzgerald Limited 
The Geographic Magazine (New Zealand) 

Limited 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

New Name 
Food Concepts Incorporated (1990) Limited 
E. & M. Caddick Limited 
Capital Tactics Limited 
Queenstown Auto Upholsterers Limited 
Caberfeidh Station Limited 
Delta Bravo Limited 
Rangiora New World Limited 
Fort Rubber Limited 
Addington Joinery Limited 
Landbase Developments Limited 
Financial Planning Group Clearing House 
Moving Pictures Limited 
Cardinal Network Otago Limited 
Cardinal Network Auckland Limited 
Autec Auto Electrical Limited 
Wayne Hansen Limited 
Rent South Limited 
Alliance Group Limited 
Alternative Health & Beauty Limited 
Sally Phipps Limited 
Ian Frame Management Services Limited 

L. A SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

CH. 042564 
CH.141523 
CH. 460203 
CH.133075 
CH. 403815 
CH.138286 
CH. 247566 
CH. 231554 
CH.121554 
CH.139803 
CH. 253557 
CH.135364 
CH. 361342 
CH. 361347 
CH.135793 
CH. 370846 
CH. 467889 
CH. 206927 
CH.137848 
CH. 386645 
CH. 402089 

No. 222 

Date of 
Change 

17/9/90 
28/11/90 
27/11/90 
28/11/90 
29/11/90 
30/11/90 
21/11/90 
26/11/90 
22/11/90 
26/11/90 

8/11/90 
14/11/90 
15/11/90 
15/11/90 
21/11/90 
13/11/90 
4/12/90 
4/12/90 
4/12/90 
5/12/90 
5/12/90 

cc13730 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name 

Lab Shelf 63 Limited 
McGregor Murray Limited 
Dunya Design Limited 
Neleus Developments Limited 
Rantin Marketing Limited 
Prices Motor Glass (1989) Limited 
Tracy Communications Limited 
Sudane Holdings Limited 
Steropes Finance Limited 
Kaarst Enterprises Limited 
Aetna Financial Services (NZ) Limited 
Best-Wood Limited 
Westmark Property Corporation Limited 

New Name 

China Chix Limited 
McGregory Murray & Company Limited 
Jicadee Fashions Limited 
John Lloyd Holdings Limited 
Kitpar Investments Limited 
Swift Skips Limited 
Dove Communications Limited 
Professional Farm Supplies Limited 
Centrepac Packaging Limited 
Auckland Fencing Distributors Limited 
Prudential Financial Services (NZ) Limited 
Bestwood Limited 
Wescan Management (1990) Limited 

P. A. M. GREEN, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

AK. 458649 
AK. 310946 
AK. 285896 
AK. 477953 
AK. 402332 
AK. 435849 
AK. 430446 
AK. 486417 
AK. 481368 
AK. 407378 
AK. 327657 
AK. 049517 
AK. 280943 

Date of 
Change 

5/12/90 
6/12/90 

27/11/90 
30/11/90 
27/11/90 
4/12/90 
3/12/90 

30/11/90 
30/11/90 
15/11/90 

20/9/90 
3/12/90 

23/11/90 

cc13772 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name 

Lock Shelf No. 17 Company Limited 
Hogg Cathie Thirty Four Limited 
Vynol Paints and Colours (New Zealand) 

Limited 
Cally Investments Limited 
Leffen Investments Limited 
Five Stars Project Design (N.Z.) Limited 
Insight Market Research Limited 
Melanie Claire of New Zealand Limited 
Lugubnous Properties Limited 
Warkworth Transport Company Limited 
Manitowoc Ice Systems (NZ) Limited 
Village Lamps (Glen Innes) Limited 
Marine & Underwater Services Limited 
Jonah Investments Limited 
George Harrison Limited 

New Name 

Miss Jarman's Nice Cars Limited 
Precious Gem Imports Limited 
Derivan (N.Z.) Limited 

Thomas Industries (1990) Limited 
Riddell Group Limited 
Samrith Corporation Limited 
Insight Direct N .Z. Limited 
Phipps Industries Limited 
Wairarapa Retirement Village Limited 
Linehaul Freight Limited 
Food and Hotel Equipment Limited 
Second Opinion Limited 
Painting Plus Limited 
Jonas Pye Real Estate Limited 
Premiercorp Investments Limited 

Company 
No. 

AK. 468492 
AK. 480960 
AK. 023153 

AK. 482306 
AK. 440463 
AK. 351099 
AK. 340908 
AK. 432663 
AK. 468731 
AK. 056077 
AK. 115918 
AK. 116051 
AK. 232970 
AK. 343517 
AK. 371221 

Date of 
Change 

30/11/90 
30/11/90 
21/11/90 

3/12/90 
23/11/90 

4/12/90 
28/11/90 
29/11/90 
30/11/90 
23/11/90 
11/10/90 
16/11/90 
30/11/90 
30/11/90 

4/12/90 


