## NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

No.	222
-----	-----

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Entertainments (NZ) Limited	Food Concepts Incorporated (1990) Limited	CH. 042564	17/9/90
Caddick's Elmwood Delicatessen Limited	E. & M. Caddick Limited	CH. 141523	28/11/90
Bowker Holdings No.102 Limited	Capital Tactics Limited	CH. 460203	27/11/90
Douglas Finance Limited	Queenstown Auto Upholsterers Limited	CH. 133075	28/11/90
Balrudy Enterprises Limited	Caberfeidh Station Limited	CH. 403815	29/11/90
Mangos Dairy Limited	Delta Bravo Limited	CH. 138286	30/11/90
Rangiora Supermarket Limited	Rangiora New World Limited	CH. 247566	21/11/90
Fort Rubber (1983) Limited	Fort Rubber Limited	CH. 231554	26/11/90
Addington Timber Company Limited	Addington Joinery Limited	CH. 121554	22/11/90
Bill Caldwell (Contractors) Limited	Landbase Developments Limited	CH. 139803	26/11/90
Interactive Financial Planning Limited	Financial Planning Group Clearing House	CH. 253557	8/11/90
Griffs Movie Specialists Limited	Moving Pictures Limited	CH. 135364	14/11/90
Cardinal Network Hawkes Bay Limited	Cardinal Network Otago Limited	CH. 361342	15/11/90
Cardinal Network Manawatu Limited	Cardinal Network Auckland Limited	CH. 361347	15/11/90
Twizel Auto Electrical Limited	Autec Auto Electrical Limited	CH. 135793	21/11/90
Dy-Signs Limited	Wayne Hansen Limited	CH. 370846	13/11/90
Bowker Holdings No.109	Rent South Limited	CH. 467889	4/12/90
Swift New Zealand Company (1983) Limited	Alliance Group Limited	CH. 206927	4/12/90
Universal Conveyors Limited	Alternative Health & Beauty Limited	CH. 137848	4/12/90
Sally Fitzgerald Limited	Sally Phipps Limited	CH. 386645	5/12/90
The Geographic Magazine (New Zealand) Limited	Ian Frame Management Services Limited	CH. 402089	5/12/90

L. A. SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Companies.

cc13730

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Lab Shelf 63 Limited	China Chix Limited	AK. 458649	5/12/90
McGregor Murray Limited	McGregory Murray & Company Limited	AK. 310946	6/12/90
Dunya Design Limited	Jicadee Fashions Limited	AK. 285896	27/11/90
Neleus Developments Limited	John Lloyd Holdings Limited	AK. 477953	30/11/90
Rantin Marketing Limited	Kitpar Investments Limited	AK. 402332	27/11/90
Prices Motor Glass (1989) Limited	Swift Skips Limited	AK. 435849	4/12/90
Tracy Communications Limited	Dove Communications Limited	AK. 430446	3/12/90
Sudane Holdings Limited	Professional Farm Supplies Limited	AK. 486417	30/11/90
Steropes Finance Limited	Centrepac Packaging Limited	AK. 481368	30/11/90
Kaarst Enterprises Limited	Auckland Fencing Distributors Limited	AK. 407378	15/11/90
Aetna Financial Services (NZ) Limited	Prudential Financial Services (NZ) Limited	AK. 327657	20/9/90
Best-Wood Limited	Bestwood Limited	AK. 049517	3/12/90
Westmark Property Corporation Limited	Wescan Management (1990) Limited	AK. 280943	23/11/90
D. A. M. CREEN Assistant Registron of Com			

P. A. M. GREEN, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

cc13772

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Hogg Cathie Thirty Four Limited	Miss Jarman's Nice Cars Limited Precious Gem Imports Limited Derivan (N.Z.) Limited	AK. 468492 AK. 480960 AK. 023153	30/11/90 30/11/90 21/11/90
Leffen Investments Limited Five Stars Project Design (N.Z.) Limited Insight Market Research Limited Melanie Claire of New Zealand Limited Lugubnous Properties Limited Warkworth Transport Company Limited Manitowoc Ice Systems (NZ) Limited Village Lamps (Glen Innes) Limited Marine & Underwater Services Limited	Thomas Industries (1990) Limited Riddell Group Limited Samrith Corporation Limited Insight Direct N.Z. Limited Phipps Industries Limited Wairarapa Retirement Village Limited Linehaul Freight Limited Food and Hotel Equipment Limited Second Opinion Limited Painting Plus Limited Jonas Pye Real Estate Limited	AK. 482306 AK. 440463 AK. 351099 AK. 340908 AK. 432663 AK. 468731 AK. 056077 AK. 115918 AK. 116051 AK. 232970 AK. 343517	3/12/90 23/11/90 4/12/90 28/11/90 29/11/90 30/11/90 11/10/90 16/11/90 30/11/90 30/11/90